C-19
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN
U

U
S
Size Material Mounting Type Code
R 1-1/2* Brass Threaded 1
2˝ NPT
316 Stainless Steel
Threaded 2
3˝ - 150# Flange 3
G 1/2˝ Threaded 4
DN 25 PN6 DIN Flange 5
DN 50 PN6 DIN Flange 6
* Includes adjustable mounting option
Min. Specific
Gravity
Max. Operating
Pressure Float Type Material Diameter Code
≥0.50
290 psi (20 bar) Ball
Titanium 1.99˝ (50 mm) 11
≥0.60 316 Ti 2.05˝ (52 mm) 02
≥0.70
145 psi (10 bar)
Cylinder
C276 1.81˝ (46 mm) 12
232 psi (16 bar)
316 Ti 1.69˝ (43 mm)
07
≥0.85 290 psi (20 bar)
Ball
09
≥0.95 725 psi (50 bar) 03
Process Medium
Termperature Range Code
Standard -40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C) 1
Low -85°F to +257°F (-65°C to +125°C) 4
High -40°F to +482°F (-40°C to +250°C) 3
Highest -40°F to +842°F (-40°C to +450°C) 5
XT-1000 Series / p2of2 / 3-APR-14
Ø1.97
(50)
2.05
(52)
0.59
(15)
PROBE LENGTH
FLOAT
GUARD RING
DISMOUNTABLE
GROUND
CONNECTOR
PROBE TUBE
Ø12 (305)
THREADED UNIT
R 1-1/2
SENSOR HEAD
CABLE GLAND
M16 X 1.5
COVER WITH SW 19
DISMOUNTABLE
0.24
(6)
4.41
(112)
7.40
(188)
Ø1.97
(50)
2.05
(52)
0.59
(15)
PROBE LENGTH
FLOAT

 and may be specified in either unit. Label with "in" when using
 inches, or with "mm" when using millimeters.
 Length Ordering Code Examples:
   12 inches = 12in; 125 inches = 125in
   2830 millimeters = 2830mm; 350 millimeters = 350mm
Float Type
 00 - None
 02 - Ball dia. 2.05˝ (52 mm), 316 Ti, 290 psi (20 bar), ≥ 0.60 SG
 03 - Ball dia. 1.69˝ (43 mm), 316 Ti, 725 psi (50 bar), ≥ 0.95 SG
 07 - Cylinder dia. 1.69˝ (43 mm), 316 Ti, 232 psi (16 bar), ≥0.70 SG
 09 - Ball dia. 1.69˝ (43 mm), 316 Ti, 290 psi (20 bar), ≥ 0.85 SG
 10 - Ball dia. 2.05˝ (52 mm), 316 Ti, 580 psi (40 bar), ≥ 0.70 SG
 11 - Ball dia. 1.99˝ (50 mm), Titanium, 290 psi (20 bar), ≥ 0.50 SG
 12 - Cylinder dia. 1.81˝ (46 mm), C276, 145 psi (10 bar), ≥ 0.70 SG
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
XT-1000  -  0  -  XXXX  -  XX  -  X  -  X  -  X  -  X
HART
 0 - None
 1 - Hart Protocol
Certificate
 0 - None
 1 - Ex (ATEX)1
Medium Temperature Range
 1 - Standard Temperature
 3 - High Temperature
 4 - Low Temperature
 5 - Highest Temperature
Mounting Type
 0 - None
 1 - R 1-1/2˝ Threaded, Brass
 2 - 2˝ NPT Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 3 - 3˝ 150# Flange, 316 Stainless Steel
 4 - G 1/2˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 5 - DN 25 PN6 DIN Flange, 316 Stainless Steel
 6 - DN 50 PN6 DIN Flange, 316 Stainless Steel
Note:
1. The explosion-proof version
of the level sensor can
be installed in potentially